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6. CWEWT

TK.1 - 80

TK.1 - STRAP

7. LOS
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26 SEC
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3592’

4171’

      CHICAGO TO JOLIET      

   95TH STREET, CHICAGO, IL  

    I.C.C. FORM 3 EXHIBIT    

10.85 SH.1 THRU SH.14  09/17/02

10.85 SH.14  RI 

SSC SSC       

DOT# 609-011A

      TO CP 81ST STREETTO BLUE ISLAND         

NARROW BAND SHUNT

CONSTANT WARNING TIME DEVICE

AUDIO FREQUENCY OVERLAY

AFTAC TRANSMITTER

AFTAC RECEIVER(R)

(T)

AFO

CWTD

GCP

*** HZ

GRADE CROSSING PREDICTOR

OPERATION FREQUENCY

E/C
ELECTRO PNEUMATIC ELECTRO

CODE TRACK CIRCUIT

HXP

*** HZ

HARMON CROSSING PROCESSOR

OPERATION FREQUENCY
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>
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*MIN. WARNING TIME =

APPROACH LENGTH =
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3AT 452’

1AT

452’

1BT1705’

1845’ 3BT 3CT

1CT

05/08/09 OK

START OF 4171’ EASTWARD

CWTD/AXC CIRCUITS

ON BOTH MAINS

4055’

25 SEC

4055 FT.

25 SEC

CREW

04/08/14

RED - OUT

(  T2-6)

(  T1-4)

START OF 3592’ AFO/DC WRAP

CIRCUITS ON BOTH MAINS

3476’

START OF 4171’ WESTWARD

CWTD CIRCUITS

ON BOTH MAINS

4055’
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(  T1-1)

(  T2-2)

START OF 4066’ AFO WRAP

CIRCUITS ON BOTH MAINS

0600+82 C.S.   

               

DWBS

DWBS DWBS

04/08/14 OK

26 SEC

4171 FT.

4171’

26 SEC

YELLOW - IN

DWBS

3592’

4171’
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